CLASS FNAME LNAME PF  MAIDLAST ST/ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2 CITY STATZIP

1919 Elmer Kemper D
1919 Viola Schultz Schoenig D
1919 Nell Wilkins Muxlow D
1919 Ted Williams D
1920 Blanche Becker Peters D
1920 Raymond Biehler D
1920 Verna Boldt Peterson D
1920 William Cook D
1920 Andrew Wm Herzog D
1920 William A Herzog D
1920 Marguerite Hohl D
1920 Fred Huebner D
1920 Myrtle Lohrey Huebner D
1920 Gerald McDonald D
1920 Paul A Volkland D
1921 Alford Colberg D
1921 Florence Hoepkner Gaudren D
1921 Minnie Mobley Schulz D
1921 Pauline S Volkland D
1922 Esther Durr Boldt D
1922 Alice D. Fiedler S) D
1922 George J Fiedler D
1922 Ardis Finnin Shonyo D
1922 George Heiken D
1922 Elsie Housh Wright D
1922 Max Huebner D
1922 Eleanor Nordstrom Volkland D
1922 Bessie Piehler Colberg D
1922 Alvina Powell Miller D
1922 Bessie Renner Smith D
1922 Ada Robinson Peterson D
1923 Dorothy Allen Dean D
1923 Oscar Beneke D
1923 Donald Bunce D
1923 Harold F. Froning D
1923 Maud Herrington Tracy D
1923 Eugene Mohney D
1923 Ruth Schlegel Volkland D
1924 Aileon Beneke Weihe D
1924 Nina Beneke Rumley D
1924 Herman Feldman D

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate Deceased Alive Unknown 2/7/2025 Page 1



CLASS FNAME

1924
1924
1924
1924
1924
1924
1924
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1925
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1926
1927
1927
1927

Velma
Louis
Harold
Theodore
Pauline
Carl
Ruth
Marguerite
Luella
Everett
Mildred
Dorothy
Frank
Edwin
Delbert
Leone
Lowell
Eugene
Hugh
George
Lawrence
Donald
Ulysses
Boyd
Lucy
Merrill

F Emory
Mildred
Clement
George
Evadna
Viola
George
Laura
Edna
Harold
Gertrude
Gladys
Phyllis
Leora
Madelyn

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

LNAME
Flummer
Gaudren
Heiken
Mehl
Rhoades
Schulz
Walker
Appel
Bowman
Bredfeldt
Brown
Carr
Fiedler
Habiger
Henry
Henry
Hohl
Huebner
McDonald
Mehl
Meyer
Miller
Peterson
Stehwein
Tracy
Behnke
Bowman
Bowman
Bredfeldt
Bunting
Cassingham
Dohrman
Feist
Feist
Henry
Hoss
McGlynn
Mills
Agnew
Anderson
Bunting

MAIDLAST

Bowman

Fuhrman

Haas

Mohney
McDonald

S)

Blaylock

Grizzell

Muxlow
Habiger

Clair
Lewis

Ebert
Wright
Westrup
Appel
Shonyo

Deceased Alive Unknown

ST/ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2 CITY STATZIP

O 00000000000 0D0D0O00D00D0D00000000000000000 0000

2/7/2025



CLASS FNAME

1927
1927
1927
1927
1927
1927
1927
1927
1927
1927
1927
1927
1927
1928
1928
1928
1928
1928
1928
1929
1929
1929
1929
1929
1929
1929
1929
1929
1929
1929
1929
1929
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

Helena
John
Elsie
Gladys
Sam
Viola
Vera
Laura
Mildred
Marvella
Paul
Rosa
Lavrne
Laverne
Archie
Lawrence
Leila
Pauline
Leo
Maxine
Linn
Helen
Marjorie
Lucille
Alfrieda
Oliver
John
Vernon
Elwyn
Leona
Phillip
Genevieve
Marie
Mildred
Earl
Evelyn
Vernon
Kathryn
Lawrence
Keith
Kenneth

LNAME PF
Dunlap
Finnin
Garrison
Heitschmidt
Huebner
Nordstrom
Sharp
Shuler
Smith
Startzman
Stehwein
Sturn
Tigerstrand
Behnke
Hohl

Hohl
Holland
Shaw
Wilkins
Applegate
Gore
Haring
Johnson
Jurenka
Little

Mehl

Orth
Pleasant
Shonyo Dr.
Smith
Volkland
Weihe
Bell
Bernstorf
Biehler
Bredfeldt
Groth
Habiger
Heinz
McDonald
McDonald

MAIDLAST
Miller

Brandenstein
Muxlow

Heiken
Hohl
Murphy
Hoss
Plautz

Fiedler
Mullenix

Culbertson
Dean

Mullenix
Shonyo
Bunce

Witters
Doll

Plautz
Huebner
Appel
Miller

Stehwien

Orth

ST/ADDRESS 1

O 00000000000 0D0D0O00D00D0D00000000000000000 0000

Deceased Alive Unknown

ADDRESS 2



CLASS FNAME

1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1930
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1931
1932
1932
1932
1932
1932
1932
1932
1932
1932
1932
1932
1932
1932
1932
1932
1932

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

Lois
Sam
Walter G.
Mildred
Marvin
Marry
Marvin A
Lyle
Beatrice
Josephine
Jerome
Victor J.
Olive
Adrian
Ruth E.
Louella
Joseph
Jessie
Virgil
Louise
Clara
Vivian
Daniel
Marvin
Anton
Iva
Ethelyn A.
Ralph
Dorothy
Rees
Ruth
Adeline
Paul
Edith
Irene
Marguerite
Franklin
Ervin
Gerogia
Marie
Elma

LNAME PF
Nielson
Parker
Parker
Radike
Rolfs
Roth
Weihe
Abbott
Bissing
Flanders
Habiger
Habiger
Herbel
Huebner
Huebner
Krampe
Maes
Rhoades
Rolfs
Slansky
Sturn
Whitehead
Witters
Wolford
Zink
Abbott
Bennett
Bowman
Butler
Clair
Clair
Darr
Habiger
Hager
Hall
Hensley
Herzog
Hohl
Jacobsen
McKay
Mount

MAIDLAST ST/ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2 CITY STATZIP
Taylor
(S) Walter Parker

Berndt

Mooney

Habiger
Orth

Buehler

()

Heinz

Tracy

Orth
Maes
Hohl

Biehler
Appel

Plautz

©)

Feldman

Murphy
Huebner
Gore

Appel
Stumps
Monroe

O 00000000000 0D0D0O00D00D0D00000000000000000 0000

Deceased Alive Unknown 2/7/2025 Page 4



CLASS FNAME

1932
1932
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1934
1934
1934
1934
1934
1934
1934
1934
1934
1934
1934
1934
1934
1934
1934
1934
1934
1935
1935
1935
1935
1935
1935
1935
1935
1935
1936
1936

Ruby
Harold
George
Ervin
Ben
Maureen
Marcella
Earl
Raymond
George
Karl A
Helen
Anna
Ruth
Evelyn
Gene
Helen
Wayne
Loyd
Arthur
Viola
Nadine
Harvey
Donald
John
Ralph
Ruby
Harvey
Pearl
Mary
Elmer
Willis
Erle
Delores
Eugene
Marvin
Martha
Stella R.
Eleanor
Leonard
Imogene

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

LNAME
Ploog
Stehwein
Behnke
Beneke
Buehler
Curnutt
Homan
Monroe
Mullenix
Poppelreiter
Stehwein
Weber
Zink
Amstutz
Bohannon
Bowman
Downing
Gore
Hoss
Hromadnik
Keller
Langford
Miller
Mullenix
Ontjes
Peterson
Pinkerton
Roelfs
Roelfs
Thomas
Appel
Bredfeldt
Haring
Miller
Raiguel
Reiff
Richmond
Siemer
Willey
Altenbaumer
Anderson

PF

Jr.

MAIDLAST
Rolfs

Wolford
Finnin

Stehwein

Behnke
Heiken

Altenbaumer

Roelfs

Culbertson

Behnke

Stanley

Habiger

Appel
Maes
Clark

Hinsen (N)

Deceased Alive Unknown

ST/ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2 CITY STATZIP

O 00000000000 0D0D0O00D00D0D00000000000000000 0000

2/7/2025



CLASS FNAME

1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1936
1937
1937
1937
1937
1937
1937
1937
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1938
1939
1939
1939
1939
1939

Sidney
cw
Ervin
Raymond
Cecil
Barbara
Felix
Roger
Marcela
Hugo
Robert
Harley
Louis
Marvin
Magdalen
Elzy M.
Lenora
Harriett
George
Delores
Adella
Arlos W
Elaine
Geraldine
Elizabeth
Wilha Mae
Aline
Betty
Lawrence
Lucille
Josephine
Julia
Harry M.
Anna Jane
Kenneth M.
Norval
Wilbur C.
Laurene
Wilbur
Duane
Dennis

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

LNAME
Biehler
Buehler
Feldman
Groth
Muxlow
Orth

Orth
Plautz
Robles
Rolfs
Roelfs
Weihe
Zink
Behnke
Cerar
Gore
Grizzell
Lance
Miller
Springer
Allen
Appel
Beneke
Bredfeldt
Campbell
Chappelle
Dole
Downing
Miller
Miller
Purdy
Rolfs
Taylor
Thacher
Weihe
Wolford
Bruegger
Caywood
Dressel
Goodwin
Hemmer

MAIDLAST

S)

Culbertson

Orth
Morris

Chase

Haferman
Zink

Raiguel
Creighton
Wallace
Volkland
Blank
Hohl

Habiger
Clark

Dressel

Biehler

Peterson

WWII Casualty

Deceased Alive Unknown

ST/ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2 CITY STATZIP

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

2/7/2025



CLASS FNAME

1939
1939
1939
1939
1939
1939
1939
1939
1939
1939
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1940
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1941
1942

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

Phyllis
Thomas
Opal
Meryl
Richard
Mary Jane
Ruth
Perry
Winifred
Fern

Elsie
Audrey
Alvin

Sue Jean
Betty Lou
Bonnie Lee
Mary Evelyn
Orville E
Dorothy
Wellman
Alice
Virgil W
Bonnie Jean
Marian
Zona
Ruby
Joyce
Verl

Helen
Ralph
Rita

Flenn
Warren
Laura Mae
Nancy
Marvin
John

Carl

Alice
Joseph
Dale

LNAME PF
Loudenback
Morris
Ohnstad
Raven
Schwerdtfeger
Singleton
Stout
Tarrant
Weatherbee
Wilkin
Mahon
Mullenix
Ontjes
Patterson
Raven
Volkland
Wedekemper
Wesseler
Wilson
Biehler
Bolack
Bruegger
Carrigan
Clawson
Douglass
Feldman
Goering
Hoelscher
LaForest
Marker
McAtee
Morris
Mullenix
Murcer
Neasloney
Raven
Ricker
Ringwald
Roper
Siefers

Ball

MAIDLAST
Koch

Pickerill
Chase
Plautz
Altenbaumer
Roelfs

Doll

Schwerdtfeger

Nickerson
Wilkins

Hornbeck

Dowtin

Schwerdfeger

Finnin

Roberts

Dressel

Nickerson

Wallace

Godfrey

Dowtin
Orth

Roelfs

ST/ADDRESS 1

lvAlvAlvilvilvilvilvilviiviivilvilvilvilvilivilvilvilvilvilvilvilvilvilvilvilvilivilivilvEs Jlvilvilvilvilvilvilvilvilvilv v/

151 North Roadrunner Pkwy Apt 123

Deceased Alive Unknown

ADDRESS 2

CITY

Las Cruces

STATZIP

NM

2/7/2025

88001



CLASS FNAME

1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1942
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1943
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

Eugene S.
Marjorie
William
Ervin
Lucine

F Joe
Evelyn
Harvey
Harold
Edward
Myrtle
Arlene
Ray
Laura Jane
Pauline
Gerald
Marcella
Robert
Edna
Margaret
Paul
Mary
Victor
Laveta
Berne
Leonard
Russell
Norman
Geraldine
Kathryn
Jolene
Arleen
Billie Jean
Bruce W.
Helen
Carl
Leona
Alice Marie
Bernard
Lea N
Evelyn

LNAME PF
Boldt
Chapple
Clair

Doll
Freemen
Habiger
Klepper
McAtee
Miller
Smotts
Teel

White
Altenbaumer
Berens
Dickey
Doll

Gayer
Gilpin

Frye
Kendall
Kern
Leiker
McAtee
Miller
Schepman
Schwerdtfeger
Siefers
Stackhouse
Vernick
Welch
Allen
Branson
Britt
Buehler
Harper
Hoelscher
Holmes
Jenisch
Megaffin
Moos
Petrowsky

MAIDLAST

Buehler

Wilhite

(N)

Bieberle

Appel
Frees

Haferman
Biehler

Raven

Gilpin
Zink

Leiker

Gish

Huebner
Bailey
Gish
Wesseler
Stillman

Varvil

Ontjes
Bieberle

Bieberle
Ricker

ST/ADDRESS 1

O 00000000000 0D0D0O00D00D0D00000000000000000 0000

Deceased Alive Unknown

ADDRESS 2



CLASS FNAME

1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1946
1946
1946
1946
1946
1946
1946
1946
1946
1946
1946
1946
1946
1946
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

Mary Francis
Raymon
Joan
Orland
Mary Lee
Howard
Madelyn
Lorelle
Albert A
Marcella
Eugene
Loma
Patricia
Wanda
Phyllis
Lillian
Doris
Norma J.
Harold
Glorine

lla Mae
Duane
Virgil
Leonard
Betty
Howard
George
Marguerite
Donald
Stella
Shirley
Charlene Jayne
John L.
Delores
Patty
Norma Lee
Marlyn
Norman
Aloha June
Louise
Milford

LNAME PF
Poppelreiter
Riley
Schonhoff
Schulz
Scott
Sewing
Van
Wagner
Appel
Fee
Howell
McAtee
Paulseen
Plautz
Richards
Ricker
Robl
Romero
Schulz
Shelton
Shepherd
Wixson
Arensman
Barnes
Becker
Biehler
Boone
Bowling
Cruth
Dietz
Hazen
Hill
Johnson
Kaiser
Lester
Wilkens
Atkinson
Beneke
Brown
Cruth
Cruth

MAIDLAST

Mooney

Hall

Habiger
Novotny

Haferman

Groth
Huebner
Kitchen
Louis
Koch
Leiker
Haas

Kuntz
Boldt

Callis

(N)

Poppelreiter
Hammans
Novotny

Zink
Pryor
Sewing
Timmons

Schulz
Barnes

ST/ADDRESS 1

O 00000000000 0D0D0O0D0D00D0D000D0000000000000000CaOo

Deceased Alive Unknown

ADDRESS 2



CLASS FNAME

1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1947
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1948
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1949
1950

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

Virgil
Maxine
Betty
Harold
Dan
Donald
Beverly
Norma
Kathleen
William (Red)
Oteka
Marilyn
Erma Ruth
Marion
Norman
Alvin

Arla May
Marvela
Donald
Dwayne
Dorothy
Wilma
Carl D.
Alyce Lou
Dean E.
Max
Annette
Lawrence Neal
Bernice
Janise
Evangeline
Theresia
Mary
Carl
DeVon L.
Jim

Scott
Merle
Lela Mae
Dorothy
Dale

LNAME PF
Findley

Foster

Koch

Koch

Leiker Jr.
Nickerson
O'brien

Porter

Raven

Raven
Schwerdtfeger
Thomas

Allen

Dressel
Godfrey
Hoelscher
Hoelscher
Hoofer

Leiker

Manke
Moeder
Blackstock
Nordstrom
Pflughoeft
Schuster

Tracy Rev.

Walker
Ball
Bolte
Coker
Colberg
Duncan
Findley
Gilpin
Glenn
Kirchoff
Megaffin
Pounds
Siefers
York
Beneke

MAIDLAST

Johnson
Kemmerer

Buehler
Louis
Feist

Murray
Schuster
Boldt

Kitchen
Remmert

Bieberle
Poppelreiter

Novotny

(N)

Peterson

Ricker
Stackhouse
Manwarren
Sturn

Feist

(N)

(N)

Arensman

ST/ADDRESS 1

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
A
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
A

230 S Gatewood St

14302 E Twinlake Ct

Deceased Alive Unknown

ADDRESS 2

CITY

Valley Center

Wichita

STATZIP
KS 67147
KS 67230

2/7/2025



CLASS FNAME

1950 Willis
1950 Joyce
1950 Charles
1950 Robert
1950 Doris
1950 Haroldeen
1950 Marceleen
1950 Urban
1950 James
1950 Dale
1950 Bernard
1950 Mary Ellen
1951 Bernice
1951 Lawrence
1951 William H
1951 Margaret
1951 Margaret
1951 Joan
1951 Marietta
1951 Bill

1951 Dolores
1951 Lois
1951 Wilber C.
1951 Dewey
1951 Phyllis
1952 Marian
1952 George E
1952 Vera
1952 Roberta
1952 Gary
1952 Ed

1952 Herman
1952 Margaret
1953 Roy
1953 Connie
1953 Kathryn L.
1953 M Derick
1953 Shirley
1953 Audrey
1953 Janice
1953 Darlene

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

LNAME PF
Bieberle
Brack
Finley
Kirchoff
Laird

Link
Margheim
Oberle
Powell
Remmert
Schulz
Stueder
Barnes
Barnes
Frees
Gillespie
Killingsworth
Moody
Mooney
Poppelreiter
Poppelreiter
Prothe

Voss M.D.

Wade
Weinmeister
Dewerff
Feist

Powell

Frees
Kinemond
Leiker
Thomas
Williams
Adamson
Appel
Barnes
Boldt MD
Brown
Carter

Clagg
Scheuerman

MAIDLAST

Kitchen

Peterson
Worswick
Manke

(N)

Johnson
Zink

Kuntz
Feist
Schulz
Bieberle

Light
Schepman

(N)
Rickenbrode
Heiken

Denney
Hoelscher

Stackhouse

Redding

Schwerdtfeger
Beneke
Schmidt

Feist (N)

ST/ADDRESS 1

A
D
D
D
A
D
A
A
A
D
A
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
A
A
D
U
A
D
D
D
U
D
D
D
D
A
A
A
A

ADDRESS 2
6012 Eisenhower

306 SE Mulberry St.

860 Greenway Court
PO Box 491
PO Box 314

69 Napa Valley Cir

35976 S Platte Lake Dr
527 SE 100 Ave

PO Box 552
430 8th Rd

PO Box 249 (last known adddress)

8115 N Stoddard Ave
The Village at Woodlands
401 N West St

2323 Lake Robbins Dr

Deceased Alive Unknown

CITY
Great Bend

Topeka
Derby
Claflin

Hardtner

Madison

Hillman
Ellinwood

Salina
Bushton

Welch

Kansas City
The Woodlands
McAlester

STATZIP
KS 67530
KS 66609
KS 67037
KS 67525
KS 67057
MS 39110
MN 56338
KS 67526
KS 67401
KS  67427-
OK  74369-
MO 64152
TX 77380
OK 74501
2/7/2025 Page 11



CLASS FNAME
1953 Gloria
1953 Duane
1953 Thelma
1953 Shirley
1953 Marilyn
1953 Donna
1953 Wm R
1953 Erwin
1953 Merwin
1953 Howard
1953 LaVer
1953 Marlin
1953 Donald
1953 Leah
1953 Beth
1954 Colette
1954 Dwight
1954 Melvin
1954 Lee
1954 Clifford
1954 Sybil
1954 Eugene D
1954 Leone
1954 Marlene
1954 Charlotte
1954 Frederick
1954 Don
1954 Mary A.
1954 Vernia
1954 Anna
1954 Gilbert
1954 Myrna Beth
1954 Clarence
1954 Kenneth
1954 Dick B
1954 David A.
1955 Leeona
1955 Barbara
1955 Bill

1955 Gomer
1955 Maurice

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

LNAME PF
Fruechting
Halpain
Janssen
Kennedy
Kirkpatrick
Meyer
Nickerson
Peterson Dr.
Peterson
Schulz
Sexton
Sittner
Sturn

Sturn
Teghtmeyer
Bailey

Beck
Behnke
Bieberle
Bieberle
Brown

Clark
Hartman
Hamm
Kartsonis
Keller
Kirchoff
Kirchoff
Lewis
Madden
Manke
Moorman
Poppelreiter
Ray

Tracy
Weihe
Barkow
Beck Godfrey
Boles
Casey
Dohrman

MAIDLAST
Vail

Novotny
Reents
Nordstrom
Kinemond

Murray

Wallin
Mehl
Zink

(N)
Henry

Feist
Prosser
Feist

(N)
Dohrman
Mooney
Thomas

Becker

Novotny
Krehbiel

ST/ADDRESS 1

go»o>»>»0>»>»>»>»0UCOU0O>»U>»0U >»U>»0UOOO0O>»>»>»UU>»0UU0U0OUT>»O00TO0C

PO Box 114

319 Buchanan Rd

3910 Cedar Park Place
2907 S Ponca Dr
5505 Dana Point Dr

7313 W 144th PI

607 W Jewell Ave

4929 South Shore Dr #8

3304 Amanda

3706 Spyglass Drive
3704 Wesley Dr Apt B
PO Box 212

816 Cherry St

413 Oakwood St
410 E 9th

680 Pulver Rd

Deceased Alive Unknown

ADDRESS 2

Apt 7A

Unknown

CITY

Bushton

Joplin

Great Bend
Independence
Arlington

Overland Park

Salina

New Port Richey

Hutchinson

Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Holyrood
Goodland

Rose Hill
Ellsworth

Lake George

STATZIP

KS  67427-

MO 64801

KS 67530

MO 64057

TX 76017

KS 66223

KS 67401

FL 34652

KS 67502

KS 67502

KS 67502

KS 67450

KS 67735

KS 67133

KS  67439-2510

CO  80827-
2/7/2025 Page 12



CLASS FNAME

1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1957
1957
1957
1957

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

Anabel
Wayne
Kay
Joyce
Alice
Delores
Verna Lee
Dwight
Peter Alan
Joy

Dale H.
Larry
Laveta
Carolyn
Dale

Don
Gayle
Leland
Sondra
Gary
Mary Ann
Omer
Connie
Lawrence
Nancy
Jalayne
Wm Neil
Jack
Elaine

E. Francis
Donnal
Thomas
Jerome
Mildred
Karen
Marilyn
Virgil
Betty
Mildred
John
Philip

LNAME PF
Fredrickson
Hosey
Hunter
Knott
Lowe
McElroy
McGlinn
Murray
Muth
Nickerson
Nordstrom
Novotny
Pyatt
Redding
Redding
Redding
Rose
Southern
Yeager
Adamson Dr.
Bieberle
Bieberle
Blank
Blank
Bramhall
Clark
Denton
Feist
Finlay
Habiger
Hiltbrunner
Leiker
Oberle
Sanderson
Sitts
Wilkens
Zink
Dohrman
Dundas
Heinz
Henry

MAIDLAST

Hoelscher

Hicks

Vail
Schepman
Hedrick
Steinle (N)

Long

Hopkins
Light

Kinemond

(N)
Smith
S)N)
Smith
Hedrick

Wolford (N)

Hoelscher

Heiken
Kimble
Behnke

Schroeder
Peterson

ST/ADDRESS 1

o9U>»>»yyvgu>»r»rogvgou>»r>»00>»>»>»>»0y0u>»gog>»>»U>»U U0 >»UOUOUO>»O>C>P>

1021 Fleming Ct
409 N Park Hill Loop

10550 E 21st N

20555 Germania Ave

1902 Alamo Dr

206 W Sunflower Ave

311 Sunset Dr

4955 E Evans Creek RD

290 Ave D

711 S Dinsmore Ave
10665 W 13th St N
310 N State St

591 Claudius Dr

3707 Quivira Dr

6309 Longmont Trl

601 S 2nd
911 Kingswood Ln Apt A

Deceased Alive Unknown

ADDRESS 2

#110

Apt 208 S

Apt 323

Unknown

unlisted

CITY
Topeka
Bartlesville

Wichita

Queen City

Arlington

Augusta

Salina

Rogue River

Bushton

Lyons
Wichita
Lyons
Avon

Hutchinson

Fort Worth

Bushton
Hutchinson

STATZIP
KS 66604
OK 74006
KS 67206
MO 63561
TX 76012
KS  67010-
KS 67401
OR 97537
KS 67427
KS 67554
KS 67212
KS 67554
IN 46123
KS 67502
TX  76179-
KS 67427
KS 67502
2/7/2025 Page 13



CLASS FNAME
1957 Eugene
1957 Jay S
1957 Ray

1957 Shirley
1957 Marian
1957 Larry
1957 Jo

1957 Bob

1957 Gary

1957 Connie
1958 Glenda
1958 Myretta
1958 Margaret
1958 Judy

1958 Susan
1958 Donelda
1958 Wendell
1958 Connie
1958 George
1958 Barbara
1958 Karen K.
1958 Peggy
1958 Bonnie
1958 Jeanne Ann
1958 Ronald
1958 Lyle

1958 Gayle
1958 Kenneth
1958 Kathryn
1958 Gwen
1958 Lanara
1958 Jo Ann
1958 Carolin Sue
1958 Alyce Lynn
1958 Karen
1958 Laverne
1958 Jo Ellen

1958 Mary
1958 Patricia
1958 Darrol

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

LNAME PF
Hoelscher
Huebner
Huebner LtCol
Jeter
McKay
Meredith
Hodges
Poppelreiter
Prosser
Stern
Armstrong
Bell
Campbell
Cross
Dahlsten
Davis

Evert
Hammer
Hager
Hoffman
Hoffman
Hosman
Housley
Huebner
Huebner
Komarek
Lank

Leiker
Leiker

Lord

Luthi
McGlinn
Meier
Meredith
Ninman
Renville
Schroeder
Smith
Steinbacher
Timmons Dr.

MAIDLAST

Mullenix
Voss

Lindsay

Rhoades
Austin (N)
Behnke
Debes
Hinzman
Habiger
Poppelreiter

Krehbiel

Keller
Novotny
Feist
Gregory
Volkland

Roberts

Lindsay
Ostrander
Bieberle
Redding
Groth
Halpain

Maes
Heinz
Schroeder

ST/ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2
2301 S Mitchell Dr Apt 4
306 East Ave F
16 Chair Mountain Dr
35653 Oakcreek Dr
9000 Golden Valley Rd Unit 213

> UO>» » U0 >» 0 >»>»>»0O0>»>»>»>»>»0U>»OUOUOU>»OTU>»O0O>»> > UO>»> > > UOO

3878 Sage Ct

3033 E. Hebron Pkwy. #1303

610 Cedar Cir

1060 Purdue Dr

8107 Shawnee Dr

1109 Basin Dr

10258 Fontana Ct N

7909 W Country Gables Dr
102 Main St

2821 Paseo Darado
24305 W 67th Ter
213 S Parkdale St
16 Chair Mountain Dr
2496 5th Rd

10509 Meribeau Ct

648 Nastacia St

Deceased Alive Unknown

CITY STAT ZIP
Kingfisher OK 73750
South Hutchinson  KS 67505
Carbondale CO 81623
Yucaipa CA 92399-5599
Minneapolis MN  55427-4303
Denver NC 28037
Carrollton X 75010
Lindsborg KS 67456-
Longmont CO 80503-
Overland Park KS 66212-
Van Buren AR 72956
Jacksonville FL 32225
Peoria AZ 85381
Liebenthal KS 67553
Joplin MO
Lake Havasu City AZ 86406
Shawnee KS 66226-3575
Wichita KS 67209-3422
Carbondale CcoO 81623
Bushton KS 67427
Wichita KS 67212-
Richland WA 99352
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CLASS FNAME
1959 Bruce
1959 Byron
1959 Martha
1959 Jack

1959 Delbert
1959 Donald
1959 Judith
1959 Walter
1959 William G.
1959 A. Grant

1959 Leo
1959 Tom
1959 Karen

1959 Timothy
1959 Russell
1960 Myron J

1960 Jean
1960 Linda
1960 Judy

1960 Jolene
1960 Mary E.
1960 Jacqueline

1960 Arlen
1960 Rita
1960 Kermit
1960 Joseph
1960 Jack
1960 Gilbert
1960 Jay
1960 Mary

1960 Barbara
1960 Michael

1960 Arnold
1960 David
1960 Elizabeth
1960 Karen
1960 Douglas
1960 Larry
1960 Jerold
1961 Linda

1961 Wanda

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

LNAME
Buehler
Buehler
Cheshire
Dohrman
Hoelscher
Long
Malone
Mantz
Mehl

Muth
Oberle
Poppelreiter
Roberts
Roelfs

Vall
Behnke
Behnke
Byers
Campbell
Debes
Garner
Gmur
Gregory
Hamman
Hedrick
Henry
Hinzman
Leiker
Lindsay
Linke-Estill
Lojka
Maes
Reichuber
Roberts
Rohrbaugh
Sunderland
Volkland
Weatherbee
Wolford
Albright
Carson

PF

Dr

Jr.

MAIDLAST

Springfeldt

Boles

Beck

(N)

(S)
Meredith
Oberle
Hertach
Springfeldt
Volkland

McKay

Loutzenhiser
Blundell

Peterson
Mullenix

(N)

Prosser
McKay

ST/ADDRESS 1

D
D
A
A
A
D
]
D
A
A
D
D
A
A
D
D
A
A
A
A
D
A
A
A
D
A
A
A
A
D
A
D
D
D
A
D
D
D
D
A
A

ADDRESS 2

PO Box 92
540 5th Rd
320 5th Rd
1339 NC Highway 22 (last known address)

700 Wilfred Rd
77 Lindura Way

PO Box 161
1215 E Highway 56

1119 S Bell Ave

13411 W 126th Place
640 N Sugar St

1006 Old Farm Estate Rd

50103 Paleface Dr
10974 Bland Ridge Dr
7324 SW Fountaindale Rd

5735 Ward Parkway
8180 Horseshoe Bay Rd
131 Rue-De-La-Noir

PO Box 85

420 Rosewalk PI

24432 West 91st Terr

(last know address)
3909 NE Woodridge Dr

Deceased Alive Unknown

CITY STATZIP
Bushton KS 67427
Bushton KS 67427
Bushton KS 67427
Bennett NC 27208
Berthoud Cco 80513
Hot Springs Village AR 71909-
Cassville MO  65625-
Lyons KS 67554-
Lyons KS 67554
Overland Park KS 66213
Kingman KS 67068-0451
Hutchinson KS 67501
Georgetown X 89626
South Prince George VA 23805-7143
Topeka KS 66614-
Kansas City MO 64113
Voynton Beach FL 33472
Sparks NV 89431
Luray KS 67649
Manhattan KS 66503-
Lenexa KS 66227
Mission KS 66202
Lee's Summit MO 64064
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CLASS FNAME
1961 Roger
1961 Larry
1961 Wayne
1961 Janie
1961 Patrick
1961 Rae Jeanne
1961 Carolyn
1961 Micheal
1961 Micheal
1961 Mary
1961 Joyce
1962 Hilda
1962 Neita
1962 Charles
1962 Roy

1962 O. Charleen
1962 Richard
1962 Mark
1962 Loretta
1962 Larry
1962 Bill

1962 Clayton
1962 Rose
1962 James
1962 Patricia
1963 Mary Beth
1963 Pat

1963 Orpha
1963 Carol
1963 Leon
1963 Joyce
1963 Janice
1963 John
1963 Yvonne
1963 Mary Margaret
1963 Gerald
1963 Dana
1963 Judy
1964 Meredith
1964 Randall
1964 Susan

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

LNAME PF
Corn
Evert
Groth
Head
Maes
Smith
Rich
Roelfs
Shonyo
Ward
Wright
Blackburn
Bruce
Cockrill
Diemart
Donner
Dutt
Heinz
Jenkins
Lindsay
Long
Mantz
Schmitt
Schroeder
Shields
Griffin
Bonner
Darwish
Dawson
Hosman
Martin
Nichols
Oberle
Perry
Pryor
Reichuber
Rice
Siemsen
Behnke
Bruegger
Callahan

MAIDLAST

Schulz (N)

Hoelscher

Warburton
Poppelreiter
Leiker
Loutzenhiser

(N)

Ostrander(N)

Hohl

Oberle

Reichuber
Buehler (N)
Roelfs (N)
Richmond
Springer

Foster
Hickel

Dohrman
Zink

Lesley
Mehl (N)

Ostrander(N)

ST/ADDRESS 1

>»>» 0y 0o0U>»>» >»>» U0>»>»C>»0O0>>»>»0O0>>»>» >» UUO>»0U>»>»UOU0O>»O0O>»>O>

ADDRESS 2
605 W Garfield

806 Orange Blossom Way
1423 Arundel Ave

6206 W 34th CT N

3343 N 70th Ct
15708 Aurora Lake Cir

PO Box 259

5021 Galloping Goose Way
304 E 5th St
1688 Mount Pisgah Rd

2585 State Rd 14

217 Frey St

1321 Bonita

PO Box 756 (last known adddress)
%Brenna Richmond 639 SW Webster Ave
458 E 3rd

621 W Lakeview Dr
6 Truman Drive

PO Box 303

2106 24th St

330 4th Rd.
21149 S Oakwood Dr

Deceased Alive Unknown

CITY STAT ZIP
Lindsborg KS 67456
Danville CA 94526-4908
North Port FL 34288
Wichita KS 67205
Kansas City KS 66109
Winauma FL 33598
Wallisville X 77597-0259
Colorado Springs  CO 80924
Ellinwood KS 67526
Kilgore X 75662
Sterling KS 67579
Great Bend KS 67530
Blanco X 78606
Andover KS 67002
Topeka KS 66604
Russell KS 67665
Great Bend KS 67530-

So Hutchinson KS 67505

Little River KS 67457
Great Bend KS 67530-
Bushton KS 67427
Warsaw MO 65655
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CLASS FNAME
1964 Alicia
1964 Marguerite
1964 Micheal
1964 Daryl
1964 Shirley
1964 Judy
1964 Joe

1964 Kenneth
1964 Dennis
1964 Linda
1964 Don

1964 Curtiss
1964 Gary
1964 Ellen
1964 Beverly
1964 Helen
1964 James
1964 Wayne
1964 Nadine
1964 Jon

1964 Leon
1964 Charles
1964 Donna Lyn
1964 Terryll
1965 Carolyn
1965 Edward
1965 Frank
1965 John C
1965 Tom
1965 Wayne
1965 Robert
1965 Ruby
1965 John
1965 Linda
1965 David
1965 Nancy
1965 Linda Zoe
1965 Franklin M.
1965 Carolyn
1965 Lois
1965 Dennis

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

LNAME
Clair

Feist

Feist
Gregory
Grubb
Whitehead
Hanna
Hickel
Huebner
Batchman
Kile
Kimble
Krehbiel
Levesque
Michaelis
Montroy
Maes
Mehl
Oberle
Raven
Reichuber
Roelfs
Zumpano
Williams
Abernethy
Behnke
Bezemek
Bredfeldt
Bronleewe
Feist
Habiger
Helfrich
Hopkins
Jenks
Keesling
Foran (N)
Miner
Muth
Oehlert
Orth-Lopes
Ringwald

PF

SR
Jr.
Dr

MAIDLAST

Habiger

Keller

Hasty
(N)

Koehler (N)
(N)

Warburton (N)
Brunk (N)
Berg (N)

Long

(N)

Waddle (N)

Corn

Bailey

Webb

Habiger

Hohl
Orth

ST/ADDRESS 1

A
A
A
D
A
A
A
A
A
D
A
D
A
D
D
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
D
D
A
A
D
A
A
D
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

5233 SW Belle Terr
810 N Humbolt Ave
810 N Humbolt Ave

PO Box 233
4750 S Wall Ave
PO Box 486
1308 Eisenhower
204 Circle Drive

5425 Sand Ridge Rd

PO Box 1537

326 N Brunswick

415 Upper Mill Heights Dr
26728 Manassas Dr

6 Truman Drive

789 Cherry Way

107 Craig

385 6th Rd

115 Trappers Run Dr
12935 Browne St

12 Trotter Ln

103 Shoal Creek Ct
401 E Garfield Ave

4730 West Costilla Place
856 Hancock St

1807 S 4th Ave
1322 Long's Point
3108 Lakeview Rd
825 Riverview Dr
5640 Whittier St
13945 Arbor Cir
704 Ohio

5 Par Dr

Deceased Alive Unknown

ADDRESS 2

CITY STATZIP
Topeka KS 66604
Ellinwood KS 67526-
Ellinwood KS 67526
Tribune KS 67879
Joplin MO 64804
Shallowater X 79363
Great Bend KS 67530
Hays KS 67601-
Morris IL 60450
Sapulpa OK 74067-1537
Wichita KS 67212
Salina KS 67401-
Leesburg FL 34748
South Hutchinson  KS 67505
Hayward CA 94541-1832
Ellinwood KS 67526
Bushton KS 67427

Cary NC 27513
Omaha NE 68164
Laramie WY 82070
Dawsonville GA 30534
Sterling KS 67579
Littleton CO 80128
Salina KS 67401-
Cheyenne WY  82007-
Woodland Park CO 80863
Hutchinson KS 67502
Atchison KS 66302
Derby KS 67037
Omaha NE 68144
Lawrence KS 66044-2364
lola KS 66749
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CLASS FNAME
1965 Connie
1965 Charla
1965 Agnes M.
1965 Thomas A.
1965 Barbara
1965 Ernest Dale
1965 Paul D.

1966 Linda
1966 Nelson
1966 Steve
1966 Lois
1966 Joyce
1966 Barbara
1966 Marvin
1966 John
1966 Emmet
1966 Frank
1966 Sharon
1966 Terry
1966 Polly
1966 Elaine
1966 Sue
1966 Judy
1966 Michael
1966 James
1966 Jean
1966 Michael
1966 Greg

1966 Arnetta
1966 Delmar
1966 Rosetta

1966 Gary
1966 Carol
1966 Micheal
1966 Jim
1966 Maribell
1966 Rob
1967 Rowena
1967 Betty

1967 Maurice
1967 Jo Ann

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

LNAME
Schneweis
Seymore
Sheridan
Sheridan
Stites
Webb
Wesseler
Altenbaumer
Bailey
Bruegger
Chiles
Curtiss
Abplanalp
Dohrman
Habiger
Hedrick
Hertach
Hildebrand
Holland
Johnson
Jury
Kaiser
Kenyon
Kern

Mehl
Oswalt
Philippi
Robl
Rockwell
Roelfs
Roelfs
Siemer
Spencer
Springfeldt
Webb
Wetzel
Williams
Liabele
Behnke
Behnke
Bohl

MAIDLAST
Maes
Richmond
Hickel

Brunk (N)

Hargadine
Jantz
Foster (N)

Schroeder
Janssen
Smith
Behnke

Kruse

Roelfs

Clair

Chiles

Bailey(N)

Kruse

ST/ADDRESS 1

> o0o>» 0 >»>»>» >»>»O0>»O00>»>»>»0>»>»>»0>»>»>»>»0>»>»>»>»>>>»0U>>0> >0

ADDRESS 2

1516 Ranch Rd
Parkside Senior Living

1547 290th Ave
305 S lllinois Ave

10614 W Granada Dr
4059 7 Lks W

8120 W 89th St

201 Cottonwood Dr
3305 Wayside Rd

2415 N Coolidge Ave
2406 7th Rd

5926 W 37th South
130 Ave C

5705 Rockhill Rd
17748 Chasefield Ave

16504 E 53 Street Ct S
1302 Jefferson
1108 Warner Rd

316 Justice St
1125 27th Rd
3445 Lombard Dr

10440 S Ave 14 1/2 E

45 SE 501 Rd

1320 Old Henderson Rd
1210 Fairbanks St

35 Linksland Dr

7014 N 167th Ave

448 Justice St

1625 Ave B

Deceased Alive Unknown

CITY

McPherson
Hillsboro

WaKeeney
Kanopolis

Sun City
West End
Overland Park
Lansing
Kingston
Wichita
Bushton

Wichita
Claflin
Kansas City
Baton Rouge

Independence
Great Bend
Great Bend

Hutchinson
Little River
Manhattan

Yuma

Warrensburg
Columbus
Ellsworth
Hutchinson
Bennengton

Hutchinson

Ellsworth

STATZIP
KS 67460
KS 67063
KS 67672
KS 67454
AZ 85373
NC 27376
KS 66212
KS 66043
GA 30145-1234
KS 67204
KS 67427-
KS 67215
KS 67525
MO 64110
LA 70817-
MO 64055
KS 67530
KS 67530-
KS 67501
KS 67457
KS 66502
AZ 85367
MO 64093
OH 43220
KS 67439-1510
KS 67502
NE 68007
KS 67501-
KS 67439
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CLASS FNAME

1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1967
1968

1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968

1968
1968

1968
1968

Senda
Donald
Sharon
Pat
Bridget
Roberta
Arlene
Diane
Paul
Martin
Edward
Trudy
Theresa
David
Norman
Lea
Nancy
Dennis
Michael
Jane
Mildred
Sherill
Larry
Nancy
Dewayne
Phillip
Mary Ann
Larry

Pamela
Ted
Cheryl
Jan
Marilyn
Linda
Gary
Lois
Jane

Nancy
Linda

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

LNAME
Washburn
Denton
Dohrman
Doll
Habiger
Habiger
Hasty
Ingels
Kaiser
Keller
Kern
Magee
McKinney
Oberle
Oberle
Orth
Dimina
Riggs
Schmidt
Schroeder
Schroeder
Schroeder
Siemer
Simonetto
Walls
Webb
Werner
Barnes

Barnes
Bronleewe
Brown
Miko

Elder
Foltz
Gifford

Gitchell
Habiger

Herman
Huff

MAIDLAST
Daily

Long
Feist (N)

Hohl
Habiger

Mullenix
Sheridan

Hickel

Sidwell

Maes

Hertach

Nelson

Rolfs
Foster
Oberle

Alexander

Swanson
Maes

ST/ADDRESS 1

> >» »>» 0>» » >» » U » 0UO>»>»0>»>»>»>» >»>»0>»02>»>>»>»>>>»>>>>>>>>

ADDRESS 2
3657 N Inwood Ct

320 Acadia Dr

2406 7th Rd

2908 29th St

1243 Gaylord Apt 509
214 Quaker Rd

10270 230th Rd

3212 SE Wisconsin Ave
5955 Rosewood Dr

310 6th Rd

420 Avenue L

3114 Rudder Ln

PO Box 1161

1010 E 2nd St

309 W 9th St

Apt 223

10154 42nd Circle N #2

526 N Grandview St
6411 S River Dr Unit 29
1434 Givens Rd

619 S Langdon St
6457 Maverick Trail Dr
6 18th Edgemore

1210 Fairbanks St
409 N Kentucky Ln

11024 NW 115th St

554 West 8th St

3788 W. 8th Ave #104
1524 Coventry Ln #1
315 N Clay

5720 Arbors Dr
PO Box 163
44 Skyline Dr
PO Box 225

Deceased Alive Unknown

CITY
Wichita
Petaluma
Bushton
Great Bend
Denver

St George
Chanute
Topeka
Great Bend
Bushton
Chase
Bloomington
Salina
Hutchinson
Ellsworth

Pinellas Park

Hutchinson
Tempe
Manhattan
Mitchell

San Antonio
Hutchinson

Ellsworth
Wichita

Yukon

Hoisington
Vancouver
Grand Island

Hoisington

Cedar Falls
Bushton
Bella Vista
Bushton

STAT ZIP

KS  67226-3804

CA 94954

KS 67427

KS 67530

CO 80206

SC 20477

KS 66720

KS  66605-

KS 67530

KS 67427

KS 67524

IL  61704-4700

KS 67402

KS 67501

KS 67439

FL 33782

KS  67501-

AZ  85283-

KS 66503

SD 57301

TX  78240-

KS 67502

KS 67439

KS 67235

OK 73099

KS 67544

BC  V6R-1Z3

NE 68801

KS 67559

IA 50613

KS 67427

AR 72714-5713

KS 67427
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CLASS FNAME

1968

1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1970

Jim

Jon Lance
Patrice
Kathy
Vincent
Glen
Brenna C.
Betty
Lucille
David
Brenda
Terry
Crystal
Howard
Robert
Wayne
James
Bonnie
Cheri
Rick
Virgil
Arthur
Dennis
Mark
Jennifer
Steve
Bert
Rick
Stephen
Karen
Darrell
Charles
Gwen
Nancy
Dennis
Alva
Matt
Debora
Donella
Pat

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

LNAME PF

Keesling

Lesley
Lorence
Oberle
Orth
Raven
Richmond
Robison
Rockett
Springer
Wagner
Zink
Behnke
Behnke
Behnke
Behnke
Brown
Butzine
Chester
Gfeller
Habiger
Hargadine
Hickel
Hildebrand
Hill
Janssen
Kaiser
Kern
Mollhagen
Oetken
Philippi
Riggs
Rogers
Schroeder
Sidwell
Skiles
Springfeldt
Strader
Zink

Agin

MAIDLAST
(N)

Heinz
Kimble

(N)

Hargadine
Bezemek

Hoelscher

Schwerdtfeger

Schulz

Foster

Biehler

Hostetter

Sheridan
Sheridan

ST/ADDRESS 1

> >» >» » » O0DU0U>»0>»0>»0>»>»0>»>»>»>»>CC>»>»>»>»0>»>»0>»>»>» > 00> >

ADDRESS 2

540 Ponce De Leon Dr Unit 516

2115 Hendricks St

695 15th Rd

Rt 2 Box 23

639 SW Webster Ave
304 E 10th

1608 N Amache Dr
638 E. Lakeview Dr

1015 Ave F

1015 Ave F

655 6th Rd

415 7th Rd

1551 Merced St (last known address)
Unknown

87 W Highway 9

5060 Bonanza Dr

PO Box 88

7857 S Burma Rd

850 NE 110 Ave

6415 E Rodeo Dr
980 Avenue B

21728 Arriba Real Apt 34g

3609 Ave Y

21 Adams Dr

220 Walnut Hill Dr
2434 Metfield Dr
PO Box 1654
PO Box 154
2058 Belmont Dr

Apt 1323

Deceased Alive Unknown

CITY STAT ZIP

Hot Springs Village AR 71909-7351
Hutchinson KS 67502
Lyons KS 67554-9303
Beaver OK 73932
Topeka KS 66606
Horton KS 66439
Pueblo West CO 81007
Great Bend KS 67530-
Lyons KS 67554-
Lyons KS 67554-
Bushton KS 67427-
Bushton KS 67427
Richmond CA 94804
Glade KS 67639
Winston Salem NC 27104
Bushton KS 67427
Smolan KS 67456-8029
Claflin KS 67525

Bel Aire KS 67226
Geneseo KS 67444
Boca Raton FL 33433
Larned KS 67550
Norwich CT 06360
Richmond KY 40475
Rockledge FL 32940-5314
Capitan NM 88316
Claflin KS 57525
Emporia KS 66801
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CLASS FNAME

1970 Gary
1970 Nora
1970 Linden
1970 Lance
1970 Sharon
1970 Linda

1970 Michael
1970 Jennette

1970 Jerry
1970 Craig
1970 David
1970 Pam
1970 Harold
1970 Doug
1970 Margie
1970 Jim
1970 Dan
1970 Karen
1970 Roy
1970 Kathy
1970 Michel
1970 Signe
1970 Jack

1970 Mary Margaret
1970 Douglas

1970 Dennis

1970 Dennis

1971 Allen
1971 Len
1971 Myron
1971 Robert
1971 Milton
1971 Edna
1971 Eldon
1971 Milton

1971 Norman
1971 Raymond

1971 Pat

1971 Etha
1971 Brad
1971 Floy

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

LNAME
Alexander
Anderson
Appel
Behnke
Campbell
Cesar
Clair
Donley
Folk
Gfeller
Hoelscher
Hoelscher
Hostetter
Janssen
John
Kern
Kruse
Manning
Mooney
Ray
Ringwald
Rogers
Rolfs
Sherman
Sidwell
Strait

Zink
Altenbaumer
Altenbaumer
Biehler
Cullison
Drumm
Dunlap
Foster
Gillespie
Habiger
Habiger
Hinojos
Johnson
Mische
Mooney

PF

MAIDLAST

Mullenix

Oberle

Schmidt

Hedrick

Rucker

Hoelscher

Oberle

Gifford (N)

Rosenblad

Bredfeldt

Appel

Mooney
Appel

ST/ADDRESS 1
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ADDRESS 2

4745 S State Road 446
325 Yorkshire Rd
14412 75th Ave NE
720 N Pine St
3174 State Rt AB
512 SA St

317 N 140th Rd
608 S 1st

3 Harbor Oaks Dr
640 Ave B

640 Ave B

7315 W Frazier Ln
511 N Parkdale St
605 S Main St

1905 Maylin Dr
1766 13th Rd

(last known address)

PO Box 113

655 3rd Rd

733 Westhaven Dr
14350 W 133th St Unit 301
2505 Sunnydale Ct

1522 Adams St

600 S.Main

9624 15th Ave NE

2020 Jackson Dr

468 Valley View Dr
445 Ave E

675 Ave C

10580 NE 130th St
2020 Jackson Dr
6224 Fox Branch Ct
PO Box 22

Deceased Alive Unknown

CITY

Bloomington
Topeka
Kirkland
Hoisington
West Plains
Bushton
Lincoln
Bushton
Greenville
Bushton
Bushton
Wichita
Wichita
Bushton
Salem
Ellsworth

Bushton

Ellinwood
Newton
Olathe

Valley Center
Great Bend
Bushton

Seattle

Tonganoxie

Winter Garden
Bushton
Bushton
Cassoday
Tonganoxie
Midlothian
Bushton

STATZIP

IN 47401

KS 66606-

WA 98034-4930

KS 67544

MO  65775-

KS 67427-

KS 67455

KS 67427

SC 29609-

KS 67427-

KS 67427-

KS 67212

KS 67212-4786

KS 67427

VA 24153-7119

KS 67439

KS 67427

KS 67526-

KS 67114

KS 66062

KS 67147

KS 67530

KS 67427

WA 98115

KS 66086-

FL 34787

KS 67427-

KS 67427

KS 66842

KS 66086

VA 23112

KS 67427
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CLASS FNAME
1971 Dennis

1971 Loren
1971 Lennie
1971 Alan
1971 Susan
1971 Gail
1971 Patsy
1972 Luann
1972 Dick
1972 Randy
1972 Gary
1972 Roseann
1972 David
1972 Mike
1972 Charles
1972 Brent
1972 Gerald
1972 Tim
1972 Angela
1972 Cindy

1972 Danny
1972 Katherine
1972 Shirley
1972 Douglas
1972 Marilyn
1972 Patricia
1972 Mary
1972 Karen
1973 Lisa Lesley
1973 JoAnn
1973 Lou Ann

1973 Susan
1973 Kathy
1973 Marsha
1973 Brad
1973 Ron

1973 Connie

1973 Catherine Anne
1973 Sandra

1973 Mike

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

LNAME
Nelson
Orth
Schwerdtfeger
Siemer
Boldrick
Walls
Zadina
Bird

Boldt
Clinkscales
Coe
Collins
Corn
Gillespie
Harriman
Hildebrand
Janssen
Killingsworth
Linton
Lundstrom
Maes
Mehringer
Rienke
Riggs
Rolfs

Rolfs

Rupe
VanAllen
Barker
Christianson
Clark

Corn

Drake

Folk
Gfeller
Hickel
Hunter
Hutchinson
Long
Mooney

MAIDLAST

Rolfs
Walls
Bailey
Maes

Beneke

Behnke
Sidwell

Turnbull
Rucker

Obermeyer
Hoelscher
Hickel
Janzen
Lesley
Habiger
Pflughoeft

Biehler

Frees
Service

ST/ADDRESS 1
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ADDRESS 2
Box 95

PO Box 123

16155 Betty Ct

112 E Wisconsin St

6800 Switch Bark Ct

118 E North St
9820 S W 69th St
PO Box 53

309 W 22nd St
328 S Missouri Ave
2624 E Shipton Rd

201 S Pioneer Ave
Unknown
680 Saint James Ct
3505 SW Windbrook Dr
2596 Ave W
1809 Mulberry Ln

14350 W 133th St Unit 301
937 NE 180th Rd

408 E 9th St

2552 N Belmont Ave

1215 Morrow Ln

965 Avenue G

1300 E 33rd Ave

3732 21st St

621 W Lakeview Dr
(last know address)

% Janice Nichols
120 N Prospect
675 Ave B

Deceased Alive Unknown

CITY
Whitewater
Bushton
Roseville
Bushton
Louisville

Mankato
Auburn
Oakley
Hays
Kanopolis
Salina

Lyons

Belton

Lees Summit
Geneseo
Great Bend

Olathe

Claflin
Ellsworth
Wichita
Allen
Lyons

Great Bend

Great Bend

Lyons
Bushton

STATZIP
KS 67154
KS 67427
Ml 48066-4704
KS 67427-
KY 40228
KS 66956
KS 66402
KS 67748-
KS 67601
KS 67454
KS 67401-
KS 67554
MO 64012
MO  64082-
KS 67444-
KS 67530
KS 66062
KS 67525-
KS 67439
KS 67220-
X 75002
KS 67554-
KS 67538
KS 67530
KS 67554-
KS 67427
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CLASS FNAME
1973 Donna
1973 Linus
1973 Sherry
1973 Kathryn
1973 Scott
1973 Jim
1973 Julie
1973 Carol J.
1974 Randy
1974 Virgina
1974 Glenna
1974 Rosalie Kay
1974 Donna
1974 Jeffrey
1974 Donna
1974 Robin
1974 Beth
1974 James
1974 Randy
1974 Dee Anna
1974 Wayne
1974 Jeffrey
1974 Rhonda
1974 Kirk
1974 Robin
1974 Helen
1974 Richard
1974 Delmar
1974 Joseph
1975 Jon
1975 Mary Beth
1975 Vincent
1975 Vickie
1975 Loren
1975 Dawn
1975 Bernard
1975 James
1975 Myra
1975 Deanna
1975 Cheryl
1975 Ricky

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

LNAME PF
Moyer
Orth
Owen
Phillips
Rolfs
Sheridan
Spence
Turnbull
Altenbaumer
Anderson
Bain

Held
Coykendall
Cullison
Drumm
Drumm
Foster
Frees
Gish

Haas
Habiger
Hill

Klima
Mische
Mollhagen
Mooney
Moss
Wesseler 1l
Zink
Appel
Bonnewell
Frees
Gillespie
Gregory
Protho
Habiger
Habiger
Habiger
Harris
Henry
Hiss

MAIDLAST

Boardman

Cook

Killingsworth

Zink

Bruegger (N)
Boardman
Behnke
Long

Boldt

Kaiser

Clinkscales

Habiger

Halfhill (N)

Foster
Mullenix
Webb

ST/ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2
338 Main St
175 9th Rd
Unknown

> >»>»>»>»>»0>»>»>»>» >»0» O00>»>»>»>»>»0>»>»>»>»>»>»>>»>»>OUOC>»»C>»0U0OO0O>

2610 W Baton Rouge Place

416 E Stafford St
205 W Wichita Ave
12062 K16 Hwy
129 Mack St

526 N 33rd St

1415 Reveille Dr
1415 Reveille Dr
4201 Macgillivray Dr
1386 2nd Rd

2699 27 Rd

670 Ave C

11500 Carter St
1317 Van Fleet Ln
15058 Briarwood Dr
2615 Glenn Dean Rd

PO Box 12001

1711 Westbank Way
529 N Parallel Dr
430 8th Rd

415 W 2nd St

1402 Crest View Ave

576 Old Highway 40
PO Box 245

445 Ave E

11721 W 102nd St
1835 Fremont Ave
131 SE 40 Rd

Apt C

Deceased Alive Unknown

(last known city)

CITY

Lorraine

Bushton

Broken Arrow
Hays

Stafford
Lorraine
Valley Falls
Kingman
Beatrice
Ponca City
Ponca City
Manhattan
Holyrood
Natoma

Bushton
Overland Park
Great Bend
Basehor
Junction City

Overland Park

Manhattan
Andover
Bushton
Lyons
Beatrice

Wilson
Bushton
Bushton
Overland Park
Cheyenne
Great Bend

STATZIP
KS 67459
KS 67427
OK 74011
KS 67601
KS 67578
KS 67459-
KS 66088-
KS 67068
NE 68310-
OK 74604
OK 7460
KS 66503
KS 67450-
KS 67651
KS 67427-
KS 66210
KS 67530-
KS 66007
KS 66441
KS 66282
KS 67503-
KS 67002
KS 67427-
KS 67554
NE 68310-
KS 67490
KS 67427
KS 67427
KS 66214-
wy 82001
KS 67530
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CLASS FNAME

1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976
1977
1978
1978
1978
1981

Don
Debbie
Michelle
Debbie
Wade

Mary

Mark
Sandra Kay
Connie
Marna
Sheldon
Richard
Steve

Keith

Diane
Michael J.
Brenda Kay
Randall Scott
Donna Marie
Cynthia Jane
Darrel

Kent V

Ted S.
Sheila
Mary

Debra

John Lee
Jean

Paul

Steve

John
Dorothy
Lenny

Last Updated

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate

LNAME PF  MAIDLAST

Hoelscher

Jimison Mooney

Kimmel Dr McGrew

Kratzer Gish

Nelson

Nolan Gifford

Orth

Richey

Rippel Ramsey

Salts Boardman

Schulz

Shadduck

Springer

Turnbull

Zajic Sturn

Behnke (N)

Butler Walls

Cullison

Dent Moss

Evins Habiger

Hoelscher

Kaiser

Lundstrom

Orth

Parks Clair

Stelter Arensman

Sturn

Rolfs (N)

Bruegger (N)

Behnke (N)

Moss (N)

Clausen Habiger

Gales Teacher
21312025

ST/ADDRESS 1

>r>>r>»>»>»>»>»0>»>»>»>»>»C>»>»>»>»>»>» >»0>»>»0>»0>»>»> 0>

530 Ave B

1734 E 9th St
2135 17th Rd
% Dennis Nelson

2202 Henry Dr

PO box 195
38921 N 3940 Rd

2993 Cr 6200

8846 SE 20th St

368 Apple Ln

23511 Highway 368
14948 Edgewater Cir
3300 Dirr Ave

2581 E Villa Park St

906 C Ave

791 5th Rd

365 Ave B

728 E Sherman

2034 New Hampshire St

10935 Silo Ridge Rd
117 Pohlman St
611 McAdoo St

616 lverness Ct

530 15th Rd

1002 Dallas St

1005 Waxwing Dr
339 Point Dr.

Deceased Alive Unknown

ADDRESS 2

Box 95

(unknown)

CITY

Bushton

Cushing
Geneseo
Whitewater

Hays

Bushton
Skiatook

Elk City
Rosalia
Richfield
Vassar
Naples
Parsons
Gilbert

La Grande
Chase
Bushton
Hutchinson
Lawrence

Oklahoma City
Ellinwood

Little Rock
Fullerton
Lyons
Rockport
Manhattan
Great Bend

STATZIP
KS 67427
OK 74023
KS 67444
KS 67154
KS 67601
KS 67427
OK 74070
KS 67344
KS 67132
MN 55423-
KS 66543-
FL 34114
KS 67357
AZ 85298
OR 97850
KS 67524
KS 67427
KS 67501
KS 66046
OK 73170
KS 67526-
AR 72205
CA 92835
KS 67554
X 78382-6424
KS 66502
KS 67530
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CLASS FNAME LNAME PF  MAIDLAST ST/ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2 CITY STATZIP

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate Deceased Alive Unknown 2/7/2025 Page 25



CLASS FNAME LNAME PF  MAIDLAST ST/ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2 CITY STATZIP

(S) - spouse (N) - not graduate Deceased Alive Unknown 2/7/2025 Page 26



